
AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act seventh and eighth Victoria, cap. 32, of the
Average Amount of BANK NOTES, of the several Banks of Issue in

'ENGLAND and WALES, in Circulation during the Week ending Saturday
the 14th day of June 1845.

PEIVATE BANKS.

Name, Tit!

An clover Bank
Ashford Bank

Aylesbury Old Bank

Baldock Bank and Baldock and Big- ^
gleswade Bank I

Barnstaple Bank
Basingstoke and Odiham Bank
Bedford Bank
Bedford and Bedfordshire Bank
Bewdley Bank
Bicestcr and Oxfordshire Bank and \

Oxford Bank ,.-J

Birmingham and Warwickshire Bank .
Blandford Bank
Boston Bank ,

Bristol Bank
Broseley and Bridgnorth and Bridg- 1

north and Broseley Bank J
B tickin wham Bank
Bu?y and Suffolk Bank, Sudburyl

Bank, Market Bank J
Banbur y Bank '
Banbury Old Bank
Bath City Bank
Bedfordshire Lei(rhton Buzzard Bank .
Birmingham Bank
Bradford Old Bank

Bridport Bank
Brighton' Union Bank ......
Burlington and Driffield Bank
Bury Saint Edmunds Bank
Bromsgrove Bank and Stourbridge^

Cambridge Bank
Cambridge and Cambridgeshire Bank .
Canterbury Bank
Carmarthen Bank
Chertsey Bank
Colchester Bank
Colchester and Essex Bank, Witham^

and Essex Bank, and Hadlei01!! /-
Bank, Suffolk ?.. )

Cornish Bank Truro

A 2

e, and Principal Place oi

Andover '.
Ashford
Aylsham
Aylesbury

Baldock .-..

Barnstaple ...^
Basin o'stoke
Bedford .. .
Bedford
Bewdley

Bicestcr

Birminghamo "
Birmingham
Blandford
Boston
Boston -
Br icl°r water
Bristol

Broseley

Buckingham ...

Burv

Banbury
Banbury
Bath
Lei^hton Buzzard .
Birmingham
Bradford, Yorkshire
Brecon
Bridport
Brighton .
Burlington'
Bury St. Edmundsj
BromsTOve

Cambridge
Cambridge
Canterbury
Carmarthen
Chertsey
Colchester

Colchester

Truro
Coven try . ,

Issue.- -

Ivnapp and Co
Heath and Co. ... . ...
Jemmett aud-'Pomfret
K. and E. Copeman
Rickford and Hunt

•^Vellsi"Ho'TO° and Lindsell ........

Drake and Co
Cole, Seymour, and Co
T Barnard
Trapp, Half head, and Co
Nichols Baker and Crane .

Tubb, TVootten, and Co

Attwoods Spooner and Co
Lewis, Moilliett, and Co
Bastard and Oak
Garfit and Co
Gee and Co '
E and J Sealey .
Miles, Harford, and Co

Messrs. IPritchard

• Bartlet Parrott and Co

Oakes, Bevau and Co

Grille tt and Tivwney
Messrs. Cobb
Mo^cr and Son
Bassett and Grant"
Taylor and Lloyds
H and A Harris
~V\rilkins and Co
S and "W E Gundry
Hall T\rest and Borrer
Harclinfir, Smith, and Co
J. \Vrorll|'d°'e and Co '

Itufford Bri^^s and Co

Mortlock and Sons
Messrs. Forstcrs

Morris^ and Sor> s
Messrs La Coste ' '.

Average"
Amount.

£.
27000
14855
1145T-
5525

36649

31410''

L3610
22411
30644

7790
16360

22592

23149
13308
8473

72271
10693-
9659

39943"'

23765

24594

75559-

34994 -
46189

3600
31395
33396
12519
70J20
22435
27272
11232
3131

14033

20195
47857
26469
19850

3150
20775

37980

40950
8253>.


