AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act seventh and eighth Victoria, cap. 32, of the Average Amount of BANK NOTES, of the several Banks of Issue in ENGLAND and WALES, in Circulation during the Week ending Saturday the 14th day of June 1845.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.			Average Amount.
0			
Abingdon Bànk Andover Bank Ashford Bank Aylsham Bank Aylesbury Old Bank	Abingdon Andover Ashford Aylsham Aylesbury	Knapp and Co. Heath and Co. Jemmett and Pomfret R. aud E. Copeman. Rickford and Hunt	£. 27000 14855 11457 5525 36649
Baldock Bank and Baldock and Big-	Baldock	Wells, Hogg, and Lindsell	31410*
Barnstaple Bank Basingstoke and Odiham Bank Bedford Bank Bedford and Bedfordshire Bank Bewdley Bank Bicester and Oxfordshire Bank and }	Barnstaple Basingstoke Bedford Bedford Bewdley	Drake and Co Cole, Seymour, and Co T. Barnard Trapp, Halfhead, and Co Nichols, Baker, and Crane	13610 22411 30644 7790 16360
Oxford Bank	Bicester Birmingham Birmingham Blandford	Tubb, Wootten, and Co.Attwoods, Spooner, and Co.Lewis, Moilliett, and Co.Bastard and Oak	22592 23149 13308 8473
Boston Bank Boston Bank Bridgwater Bank Bristol Bank Broseley and Bridgnorth and Bridg- }	Boston Boston Bridgwater Bristol	Garfit and Co Gee and Co E. and J. Sealey Miles, Harford, and Co	72271 10693 - 9659 39943
north and Broseley Bank	Broseley	Messrs. Pritchard	23765
Buckingham Bank	Buckingham	Bartlet, Parrott, and Co.	24594
Bury and Suffolk Bank, Sudbury Bank, Market Bank	Bury	Oakes, Bevan, and Co	75559.
Banbury Bank Banbury Old Bank Bath City Bank Bedfordshire Leighton Buzzard Bank Birmingham Bank Bradford Old Bank Brecon Old Bank Bridport Bank Brighton Union Bank Burlington and Driffield Bank Burlington and Driffield Bank	Banbury Banbury Bath Leighton Buzzard . Birmingham Bradford, Yorkshire Brecon Bridport Brighton Burlington Bury St. Edmunds	Gillett and Tawney Messrs. Cobb Moger and Son Bassett and Grant Taylor and Lloyds H. and A. Harris Wilkins and Co S. and W. E. Gundry Hall, West, and Borrer Harding, Smith, and Co J. Worlledge and Co	34994 - 46189 - 3600 31395 33396 12519 70120 22435 27272 11232 3131
Bromsgrove Bank and Stourbridge and Bromsgrove Bank	Bromsgrove	Rufford, Briggs, and Co	14033
Cambridge Bank Cambridge and Cambridgeshire Bank. Canterbury Bank Carmarthen Bank Chertsey Bank Colchester Bank Colchester and Essex Bank, Witham	Cambridge Cambridge Canterbury Carmarthen Chertsey Colchester	Mortlock and Sons Messrs. Forsters Hammond and Co. Morris and Sons Messrs. La Coste Round, Green, and Co.	20195 47857 26469 19850 3150 20775
and Essex Bank, and Hadleigh Bank, Suffolk	Colchester	Mills, Bawtree, and Co	37980
Cornish Bank, Truro	Truro Coventry	Tweedy and Co Little and Woodcock	40950 8253

## PRIVATE BANKS.

1865

۰.

ħ